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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served June 16, 2022.  *Adding a party. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

*On behalf of Ventura Coastal, LLC: 
 
Daniel B. Pickard, Esq. 
Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC 
1700 K Street, N.W., Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807 
202-452-7900 – voice 
202-452-7989 – fax 
daniel.pickard@bipc.com 
 
On behalf of The Coca-Cola Company: 
 
Nancy A. Noonan, Esq. 
ArentFox Schiff LLP 
1717 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-857-6479 – voice 
Nancy.noonan@afslaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
On behalf of the South African Fruit Juice 
Association: 

 
Rian Geldenhuys 
Trade Law Chambers 
Dock Road Junction 
Cnr Dock & Stanley Road  
V&A Waterfront  
Cape Town, 8001 
rian@tradelawchambers.co.za 
 
On behalf of Global Natural Foods, Inc.: 
 
Camelia Mazard, Esq. 
Doyle Barlow & Mazard PLLC 
1776 K Street, NW 
Suite 200 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-589-187 – voice 
cmazard@dbmlawgroup.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
On behalf of Rahal International, Inc.: 
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R. Kevin Williams, Esq. 
CLARK HILL PLC 
130 E. Randolph Street 
Suite 3900 
Chicago, IL 60601 
312- 985-5907 – voice 
312- 985-5956 – fax 
kwilliams@clarkhill.com 
 
On behalf of Greenwood Associates, Inc.: 
 
Shara L Aranoff, Esq. 
Covington & Burling LLP 
850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20001-4956 
202-662-6000 – voice 
saranoff@cov.com 
 
On behalf of Sun Orchard LLC: 
 
Russell A. Semmel, Esq. 
Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP 
1290 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10104-3300 
212-541-2139 – voice 
Russell.semmel@bclplaw.com 
 
On behalf of Louis Dreyfus Company Sucos S.A. 
and its affiliated U.S. importer Louis 
Dreyfus Company Juices NA LLC: 
 
Gregory J. Spak, Esq. 
White & Case LLP 
701 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-626-3600 – voice 
gspak@whitecase.com 
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